Deda Mraz 2016
Novi Sad, 24/12/2016

Disciplina 11
12/24/2016 - 13:24

Decaci, 50m Delfin/Fly

C
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang
1.

No oM wd

VK-EXH

MERKL, Milos
TORNJANSKI, Matija
MILTENOQVIC, Stefan
VUKELIC, Veljko
PAVICEVIC, Filip
MARKOVIC, Nemanja
VUKOJE, Filip

BUJAS, Andrej

G.R.

08 "Feniks", Sombor

08 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda

08  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
08 Plivacki Klub "Rebro"

09 PK"BPK"Bgd

08 Kilub za vodene sportove Mornar
08 PK Tri Delfina Beograd

06  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Vreme Bodova

44.83
48.20
49.76
50.73
55.74
57.21
1:03.91

39.83

114
92
84
79
59
55
39

163

Splash Meet Manager, 11.46751

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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